Chef Special KoreanGochujang Special

Grill pork in Gochujang Sauce
Grill chicken in Gochujang Sauce
Deep fried tofu in Gochujang Sauce

Cris pYy Duck (Served with cucumber Spring onion and Hoisin Sauce)

Quarter
Half

Hirata Buns (Japanese buns filled with lettuce, cucumber and topped with spicy mayo)

Chicken Katsu Hirata bun 2p

Roasted Duck Hirata bun 2pc

Spicy Prawn Katsu Hirata bun 2pc

Yasai Hirata bun with pumpkin korokke 2pc

Dim-sum

Dim Sum Mixed Box 9pCS(3x har kau (prawn dumplings), 4x sui mai (pork), 2x char sui buns)
Char Sui Buns with marinated char siu pork fillings 3pcs

Sui Mai marinated pork in egg pastry 6pcs

Har Kau marinated prawns in rice pastry 6pcs

SALAD

Mixed Green salad (Mix green seasonal green salad with Japanese salad dressing)V
Wakame seaweed salad (Japanese wakame seaweed salad)

Salmon Tataki

Tuna Tataki

QM_@&)_( Grill or deep-fried chili, garlic, and soy sauce)
Yasai Gyoza

Chicken Gyoza

Pork Gyoza

Duck Gyoza with hoisin sauce

Prawns Gyoza

Tempura

Tempura Ebi tempura (5pces) Deep fried king prawn tempura with tempura sauce

Mixed tempura Deep-fried mixed king prawns (3pcs) & veg (5pcs) tempura with tempura sauce

Yasai tempura (SPCS) Deep fried assorted vegetables tempura with tempura sauce
OySter tempura (SpCS) Deep fried Oyster Tempura with tempura sauce

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff

£8.50
£8.50
£7.00

£13.45
£24.65

£7.25
£7.25
£7.75
£6.00

£16.10
£8.50
£7.60
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.00

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.75
£8.75

£12.00
£12.00

£9.50
£13.50



Appetizers

Vegetable Spring Rolls (6pcs) £5.50
Edamame Bean with Maldon salt £4.50
Edamame Bean with seven spices chili powder £5.00
Ebi Katsu (5pcs)(Deep-fried king prawns in crispy breadcrumbs, come with tonkatsu sauce) £12.00
Agedashi tOfu(Deep—fried fresh tofu, served with light dashi soy and kizami nori seaweed, Suitable for vegans) £6.25
Pumpkin KOl’l‘Oke(lightly-fried Japanese breadcrumbed pumpkin croquettes, come with Japanese mayo) £7.50
Chicken Kara—age(deep—fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce) £9.00
Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) £8.00
Deep fried Squid £8.50
Deep fried prawn £12.00

Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25
Salmon Tartare £9.00
Tuna Tartare £9.50

YellowTail Sashimi Jalapeno £13.25

SPECIAL ROLLS

Dragon Roll Deep fried king prawn tempura, avocado, mayo roll topped with grilled eel. £18.80
Volcano Dragon Roll Crab Meat, avocado, spring onion, Tempura, served with hot special creamy volcano sauce £16.80
King Dragon Roll Deep-fried king prawns katsu, cucumber roll topped with avocado, garnish with Drops of mayo and to £16.80
Rainbow ROHCrabmeat, avocado, tobiko roll topped with salmon, tuna, hamachi, Suzuki, prawn, Eel and avocado ., £16.80
Crunch Roll King prawns tempura, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, tempura flakes, garnish with drops of tobiko £16.80
Rock ‘N’ Roll Grilled eel, king prawns, avocado, mayo roll topped with seared salmon and hamachi, Garnish with drops of orange

and wasabi tobiko £21.80

Duomo ROllSalmon, crab meat, avocado, cream cheese roll, deep-fried with crispy panko, Garnish with tobiko and sweet so\£ 16.80

Eel roll Grill eel crab meat avocado cucumber with eel sauce £21.80
Golden Spider roll Deep soft shell crab cucumber garnished with tobiko and mayo and eel sauce with mango on top £21.80
Lobster Roll £22.80

SUSHI SET

Salmon Lover Sushi S€lex salmon & avocado roll, 5 x salmon nigiri, 3 x salmon sashimi £22.50
Tuna Lover set 6 x tuna & cucumber roll, 5 x tuna nigiri, 3 x tuna sashimi £27.50
Salmon & Tuna set £30.00
4 x salmon & avocado roll, 4 x tuna & cucumber roll, 3x salmon nigiri, 2 x tuna nigiri, 3 x salmon sashimi, 2 x tuna sashimi

Mix Sushi set 7 nigri 6 maki chef choice £14.75
Doumo value set £35.00

6xCalifornia roll, 2 x salmon nigiri, 1 x tuna nigiri, 1 x hamachi nigiri, 2 x seabass nigiri, , 1 x prawn nigiri, 3 x salmon sashimi, 2 x tuna

sashimi, 2 x sea bass sashimi

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff



MAKI

Cucumber Roll

Avocado Roll

Salmon Roll

Tuna Roll

Salmon & Avocado Roli (Salmon Avocado sesame)

Hamachi Roll yellowtail (spring onion)

California Roll (Crabmeat, avocado, tobiko, mayo)

Scotch Roll (salmon avocado, tobiko, with cream cheese sauce)

Alaskan Roll (Salmon, prawn, tobiko, spicy mayo)

Spicy Salmon Roll (Salcon Spring Onion fresh chili tempura flakes spicy chili powder spicy mayo)
Sple Tartare Roll (Salcon Spring Onion fresh chili tempura flakes spicy chili powder spicy mayo)
Spicy TunaRoll (Salcon Spring Onion fresh chili tempura flakes spicy chili powder spicy mayo).
Tuna Avocado Roli (Tuna Avocado sesame)

Tuna & Cucumber Roll ( Tuna & Cucumber sesame)

Eel & Avocado Roll (Grill eel Avocado sesame with sweet eel sauce)

Prawn Ternpura Roll (Deep-fried Prawn Tempura with avocado, tobiko)

Yasai Tempura Roll (Deep fried mix of vegetables with sweet soy sauce)

Spider Roll (Deep-fried Soft Shell crab Avocado cucumber tobiko and spicy mayo)

NIGIRI (Filet of fresh raw fish on sushi rice)

Salmon

Tuna

Prawn

Hamachi Yellowtail
Sea Bass

Eel

Ikura(Salmon Roe)
Tamago Egg

Inari Tofu Skin
Tobiko

Hokkigai arctic surf clam
Bluefin tuna

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff

£4.50
£4.80
£4.50
£5.65
£7.50
£5.80
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£7.50
£7.00
£10.00

£5.70
£6.80
£6.80
£7.50
£5.80
£6.80
£7.80
£4.80
£4.80
£7.80
£5.80
£10.00



SASHIMI

Salmon (3pcs)
Tuna (3pcs)
Hamachi Yellowtail (3pcs)

Sea Bass (3pcs)

Hokkigai arctic surf clam

Octopus

Amabi(sweet prawn)

Hotat(Scallop)

Ikura(Salmon Roe)

Bluefin Tuna

Mixed Sashimi A 3 Sashimi, 9 slices chef selection
Mixed Sashimi B 5 Sashimi, 15 slices chef selection
Mixed Sashimi C 7S sashimi, 21 slices chef selection

Japanese Main
Salmon Teriyaki

Chicken Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Teriyaki tofu

Chicken Katsu Curry
Pork katsu curry

King Prawn Katsu Curry
Yasai Katsu Curry

Grill Black COd(White miso paste)
Grill Scallop

Korean-style Stir-fried
Spicy pork

Spicy Chicken

Spicy Squid

Spicy tofu

Combination Dish

Roast Duck (Served with Pak Choi slice Roast duck served with rice)
GyuDon (Served with sliced beef onion and sweet dashi soy sauce)

Chicken katsu Don (Served with sliced Chicken filet with eggs, onion, and sweet dashi soya sauce)
Pork katsu Don (Served with sliced Pork filet with eggs, onion, and sweet dashi soya sauce)
Prawn Ternpura Don(Served with Prawn Tempura, eggs, onion, and sweet dashi soya sauce)

Salmon Jyu(fresh sashimi on the bed of sushi rice)
Tuna J YU (fresh sashimi on the bed of sushi rice)
Eel Jyu (Grill Eel on the bed of sushi rice)

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff

£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£11.00
£7.00
£8.00
£12.50
£17.00
£25.00
£32.00

£12.80
£12.80
£16.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00
£11.50
£30.00
£10.00

£12.60
£12.60
£14.00
£11.60

£13.00
£15.00
£13.50
£13.50
£15.00
£17.75
£18.00
£20.00



NOOdleS 1 Sou E StOCk (all ramen comes with seasoned stock spring onions, served with ramen noodles)

Pl h fnoodle:

Udon

Ramen

Please Choose types of topping:

Tonkotsu £13.60
Chicken £13.60
Beef £15.25
Seafood £16.25
Roast Duck £15.25
Vegetarian £11.40

Wok-fried style

Please Choose types of noodle:

Yaki Udon

Yaki Soba

Please Choose types of topping:

Chicken £13.60
Beef £15.25
Seafood £16.25
Vegetarian £11.40

BentO BOX Set (All Bento are combined vegetable Spring Roll, Gyoza, and Steam Rice)

Tofu Steak Teriyaki bento box with yasai gyoza £15.75
Yasai Katsu Curry bento box with yasai gyoza £15.75
Chicken Katsu Curry bento box £16.00
Beef Teriyaki bento box with sirloin steak £22.75
Chicken Teriyaki bento box £17.25
Salmon Teriyaki bento box £17.25
Tuna Teriyaki Bento Box ’ £17.80
Mixed Tempura Bento Box £18.25
Grilled Eel Bento Box £25.00
Spicy Chicken BBQ Bento Box £17.25
Spicy Pork BBQ Bento Box £17.25
Spicy Squid BBQ Bento Box £17.25
Doumo Bento(Chicken Teriyaki 4 Nigiri chef selection,3 Salmon & Avocado Roll ) £21.00
SASHIMI Bento (Salmon sasHiui 4pes, Tuna SASHIMI 3pes,Sea Bass SASHIMI 3pcs 3 Salmon maki,4 Nirgir) £23.00
Extra

Stir-fried broccoli in garlic Sauce £8.50
Stir-fried Pak Choi in garlic Sauce £9.10
Miso soup £3.50
Steam Rice £3.10

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff



Dessert

Mochi

Chocolate Mochi
Coconut

Mango

Vanilla

Matcha

Ice cream

Red bean
Sesame

Matcha

Wov°? *OG

002000

An overview of the 14 listed
food allergens in the UK

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff

£3.00

£3.50



Japanese Soft drink

Japanese Ramune Soda Water

Japanese Ramune Lychee Water

Mogo mogo lychee

Soda water

Lychee soda
Peach soda
White peach soda
Strawberry soda
mango soda

Soft drink

Coca

Diet coca

Fatna orange

Tup

Coke Zero

Still Mineral water small

Still Mineral water Large
Sparkling Mineral water small
Sparkling Mineral water large

Hot drink

Japanese green tea
Jasmine tea
English Tea

Juice

Orange
Pineapples
Apple

Beer
Ashai
Kirin
Sapolo

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£4.50
£2.60
£4.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80



Japanese Sake/Wine

Japanese Ozeki sake((Warm or Cold)

Glass 200ml £15.00

Ozeki Hana Fuga Yuzu Sparkling Sake Bottle 250ml

Hakutsuru Jyunmai Nigori Sayuri Bottle 300ml

Japanese Plum Wine
Soju bottle

White wine

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Red wine

Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz
Malbec

Mixer

Gin & Tonic

Vodka mix of soft drink

Peach Schnapps mix of soft drink

12 % servers charger is include at the end of the bil
If you have any allergies please talk to a member of staff

Glass 175ml

Glass 175ml

£7.50

£5.50

£5.50

Bottle £23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£30.00
£15.00

£17.25
£23.50
£23.50

£17.25
£23.50
£23.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00



