Chef Special KoreanGochujang Special	
Grill pork in Gochujang Sauce	£8.50
Grill chicken in Gochujang Sauce	£8.50
Deep fried tofu in Gochujang Sauce	£7.00
Cwigney Duraly	
Crispy Duck (Served with cucumber Spring onion and Hoisin Sauce)	
Quarter	£13.45
Half	£24.65
Hirata Buns (Japanese buns filled with lettuce, cucumber and topped with spicy mayo)	
Chicken Katsu Hirata bun 2p	£7.25
Roasted Duck Hirata bun 2pc	£7.25
Spicy Prawn Katsu Hirata bun 2pc	£7.75
Yasai Hirata bun with pumpkin korokke 2pc	£6.00
<u>Dim-sum</u>	
	£16.10
Dim Sum Mixed Box 9pcs(3x har kau (prawn dumplings), 4x sui mai (pork), 2x char sui buns) Char Sui Buns with marinated char siu pork fillings 3pcs	£8.50
Sui Mai marinated pork in egg pastry 6pcs	£7.60
Har Kau marinated prawns in rice pastry 6pcs	£8.00
Trai Rau marmated prawns in rice pastry opes	28.00
SALAD	
Mixed Green salad (Mix green seasonal green salad with Japanese salad dressing)V	£6.00
Wakame seaweed salad (Japanese wakame seaweed salad)	£6.00
Salmon Tataki	£10.00
Tuna Tataki	£10.00
Gyoza (5pcs) (Grill or deep-fried chili, garlic, and soy sauce)	
Yasai Gyoza	£7.00
Chicken Gyoza	£7.50
Pork Gyoza	£7.50
Duck Gyoza with hoisin sauce	£7.75
Prawns Gyoza	£8.75
Tempura	
Tempura Ebi tempura (5pcs) Deep fried king prawn tempura with tempura sauce	£12.00
Mixed tempura Deep-fried mixed king prawns (3pcs) & veg (5pcs) tempura with tempura sauce	£12.00
Yasai tempura (8pcs) Deep fried assorted vegetables tempura with tempura sauce	£9.50
Oyster tempura (5pcs) Deep fried Oyster Tempura with tempura sauce	£13.50
* * * *	

A				, •		
	n	n	Λ 1	ш		
	.,	.,		ш		
	_	~			 _	

Vegetable Spring Rolls (6pcs)£5.50Edamame Bean with Maldon salt£4.50Edamame Bean with seven spices chili powder£5.00Ebi Katsu (5pcs)(Deep-fried king prawns in crispy breadcrumbs, come with tonkatsu sauce)£12.00Agedashi tofu(Deep-fried fresh tofu, served with light dashi soy and kizami nori seaweed, Suitable for vegans)£6.25Pumpkin Korroke(lightly-fried Japanese breadcrumbed pumpkin croquettes, come with Japanese mayo)£7.50Chicken Kara-age(deep-fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce)£9.00Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes)£8.00Deep fried Squid£8.50Deep fried soft shell crab£13.25Salmon Tartare£9.00Tuna Tartare£9.50
Edamame Bean with seven spices chili powder Ebi Katsu (5pcs)(Deep-fried king prawns in crispy breadcrumbs, come with tonkatsu sauce) Agedashi tofu(Deep-fried fresh tofu, served with light dashi soy and kizami nori seaweed, Suitable for vegans) Pumpkin Korroke(lightly-fried Japanese breadcrumbed pumpkin croquettes, come with Japanese mayo) Chicken Kara-age(deep-fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce) Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) Deep fried Squid Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25 Salmon Tartare
Ebi Katsu (5pcs)(Deep-fried king prawns in crispy breadcrumbs, come with tonkatsu sauce) Agedashi tofu(Deep-fried fresh tofu, served with light dashi soy and kizami nori seaweed, Suitable for vegans) Pumpkin Korroke(lightly-fried Japanese breadcrumbed pumpkin croquettes, come with Japanese mayo) Chicken Kara-age(deep-fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce) Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) Deep fried Squid Deep fried prawn £8.50 Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25 Salmon Tartare
Agedashi tofu(Deep-fried fresh tofu, served with light dashi soy and kizami nori seaweed, Suitable for vegans) Pumpkin Korroke(lightly-fried Japanese breadcrumbed pumpkin croquettes, come with Japanese mayo) Chicken Kara-age(deep-fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce) Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) Deep fried Squid £8.50 Deep fried prawn £12.00 Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25 Salmon Tartare
Pumpkin Korroke(lightly-fried Japanese breadcrumbed pumpkin croquettes, come with Japanese mayo) £7.50 Chicken Kara-age(deep-fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce) £9.00 Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) £8.00 Deep fried Squid £8.50 Deep fried prawn £12.00 Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25 Salmon Tartare £9.00
Chicken Kara-age(deep-fried chicken marinated in Japanese sake, ginger, and soy sauce, comes with creamy spicy sauce) Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) Deep fried Squid Deep fried prawn Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25 Salmon Tartare
Takoyaki(deep-fried octopus balls, topped with house sauce, spicy mayo and bonito flakes) Deep fried Squid Deep fried prawn Deep fried soft shell crab £13.25 Salmon Tartare £9.00
Deep fried prawn Deep fried soft shell crab Salmon Tartare £12.00 £13.25 £9.00
Deep fried soft shell crab Salmon Tartare £13.25 £9.00
Salmon Tartare £9.00
Type Texters
Tuna Tarrare £9.30
YellowTail Sashimi Jalapeno £13.25
SPECIAL ROLLS
Dragon Roll Deep fried king prawn tempura, avocado, mayo roll topped with grilled eel. £18.80
Volcano Dragon Roll Crab Meat, avocado, spring onion, Tempura, served with hot special creamy volcano sauce £16.80
King Dragon Roll Deep-fried king prawns katsu, cucumber roll topped with avocado, garnish with Drops of mayo and to £16.80
Rainbow Roll _{Crabmeat, avocado, tobiko roll topped with salmon, tuna, hamachi, Suzuki, prawn, Eel and avocado , £16.80}
Crunch Roll King prawns tempura, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, tempura flakes, garnish with drops of tobiko £16.80
Rock 'N' Roll Grilled eel, king prawns, avocado, mayo roll topped with seared salmon and hamachi, Garnish with drops of orange
and wasabi tobiko £21.80
Duomo Roll _{Salmon, crab meat, avocado, cream cheese roll, deep-fried with crispy panko, Garnish with tobiko and sweet so\£16.80}
Eel roll Grill eel crab meat avocado cucumber with eel sauce £21.80
Golden Spider roll Deep soft shell crab cucumber garnished with tobiko and mayo and eel sauce with mango on top £21.80
Lobster Roll £22.80
222.00
SUSHI SET
Salmon Lover Sushi set _{6x salmon} & avocado roll, 5 x salmon nigiri, 3 x salmon sashimi £22.50
Tuna Lover set _{6 x tuna} & cucumber roll, 5 x tuna nigiri, 3 x tuna sashimi £27.50
Salmon & Tuna set £30.00
4 x salmon & avocado roll, 4 x tuna & cucumber roll, 3x salmon nigiri, 2 x tuna nigiri, 3 x salmon sashimi, 2 x tuna sashimi
Mix Sushi set _{7 nigri} 6 maki chef choice £14.75
Doumo value set £35.00
6xCalifornia roll, 2 x salmon nigiri, 1 x tuna nigiri, 1 x hamachi nigiri, 2 x seabass nigiri, , 1 x prawn nigiri, 3 x salmon sashimi, 2 x tuna
sashimi, 2 x sea bass sashimi

MAKI

Cucumber Roll	£4.50
Avocado Roll	£4.80
Salmon Roll	£4.50
Tuna Roll	£5.65
Salmon & Avocado Roll (Salmon Avocado sesame)	£7.50
Hamachi Roll yellowtail (spring onion)	£5.80
California Roll (Crabmeat, avocado, tobiko, mayo)	£6.50
Scotch Roll (salmon avocado, tobiko, with cream cheese sauce)	£7.00
Alaskan Roll (Salmon, prawn, tobiko, spicy mayo)	£7.50
Spicy Salmon Roll (Salcon Spring Onion fresh chili tempura flakes spicy chili powder spicy mayo)	£7.50
Spicy Tartare Roll (Salcon Spring Onion fresh chili tempura flakes spicy chili powder spicy mayo)	£7.50
Spicy TunaRoll (Salcon Spring Onion fresh chili tempura flakes spicy chili powder spicy mayo).	£8.50
Tuna Avocado Roli (Tuna Avocado sesame)	£8.50
Tuna & Cucumber Roll (Tuna & Cucumber sesame)	£8.50
Eel & Avocado Roll (Grill eel Avocado sesame with sweet eel sauce)	£8.00
Prawn Tempura Roll (Deep-fried Prawn Tempura with avocado, tobiko)	£7.50
Yasai Tempura Roll (Deep fried mix of vegetables with sweet soy sauce)	£7.00
Spider Roll (Deep-fried Soft Shell crab Avocado cucumber tobiko and spicy mayo)	£10.00
NIGIRI (Filet of fresh raw fish on sushi rice)	
Salmon	£5.70
Tuna	£6.80
Prawn	£6.80
Hamachi Yellowtail	£7.50
Sea Bass	£5.80
Eel	£6.80
	£7.80
Ikura(Salmon Roe)	£4.80
Tamago Egg	£4.80
Inari Tofu Skin	£7.80
Tobiko Holdriggi gratia gurf alam	£5.80
Hokkigai arctic surf clam	
Bluefin tuna	£10.00

SA	SH	IMI
		ALVAL

Salmon (3pcs)	£7.50
Tuna (3pcs)	£8.50
Hamachi Yellowtail (3pcs)	£8.50
Sea Bass (3pcs)	£7.00
Hokkigai arctic surf clam	£7.00
Octopus	£6.50
Amabi(sweet prawn)	£11.00
Hotat(Scallop)	£7.00
Ikura(Salmon Roe)	£8.00
Bluefin Tuna	£12.50
Mixed Sashimi A 3 Sashimi, 9 slices chef selection	£17.00
Mixed Sashimi B 5 Sashimi, 15 slices chef selection	£25.00
Mixed Sashimi C 7S sashimi, 21 slices chef selection	£32.00
Japanese Main	
Salmon Teriyaki	£12.80
Chicken Teriyaki	£12.80
Beef Teriyaki	£16.50
Teriyaki tofu	£12.00
Chicken Katsu Curry	£12.00
Pork katsu curry	£12.00
King Prawn Katsu Curry	£14.00
Yasai Katsu Curry	£11.50
Grill Black Cod(White miso paste)	£30.00
Grill Scallop	£10.00
Korean-style Stir-fried	
Spicy pork	£12.60
Spicy Chicken	£12.60
Spicy Squid	£12.00
Spicy squid Spicy tofu	£11.60
• •	211.00
Combination Dish	
Roast Duck (Served with Pak Choi slice Roast duck served with rice)	£13.00
GyuDon (Served with sliced beef onion and sweet dashi soy sauce)	£15.00
Chicken katsu Don (Served with sliced Chicken filet with eggs, onion, and sweet dashi soya sauce	£13.50
Pork katsu Don (Served with sliced Pork filet with eggs, onion, and sweet dashi soya sauce)	£13.50
Prawn Tempura Don(Served with Prawn Tempura, eggs, onion, and sweet dashi soya sauce)	£15.00
Salmon Jyu(fresh sashimi on the bed of sushi rice)	£17.75
Tuna Jyu (fresh sashimi on the bed of sushi rice)	£18.00
Eel Jyu (Grill Eel on the bed of sushi rice)	£20.00

Noodles in soup stock (all ramen comes with seasoned stock spring onions, served with ramen noodles)	
Please Choose types of noodle:	
Udon	
Ramen	
Please Choose types of topping:	
Tonkotsu	£13.60
Chicken	£13.60
Beef	£15.25
Seafood	£16.25
Roast Duck	£15.25
Vegetarian	£11.40
Wok-fried style	
Please Choose types of noodle:	
Yaki Udon	
Yaki Soba	
Please Choose types of topping:	010 60
Chicken	£13.60
Beef	£15.25
Seafood	£16.25
Vegetarian	£11.40
Bento Box Set (All Bento are combined vegetable Spring Roll, Gyoza, and Steam Rice)	
Tofu Steak Teriyaki bento box with yasai gyoza	£15.75
Yasai Katsu Curry bento box with yasai gyoza	£15.75
Chicken Katsu Curry bento box	£16.00
Beef Teriyaki bento box with sirloin steak	£22.75
Chicken Teriyaki bento box	£17.25
Salmon Teriyaki bento box	£17.25
Tuna Teriyaki Bento Box	£17.80
Mixed Tempura Bento Box	£18.25
Grilled Eel Bento Box	£25.00
Spicy Chicken BBQ Bento Box	£17.25
Spicy Pork BBQ Bento Box	£17.25
Spicy Squid BBQ Bento Box	£17.25
Doumo Bento(Chicken Teriyaki 4 Nigiri chef selection,3 Salmon & Avocado Roll)	£21.00
SASHIMI Bento (Salmon SASHIMI 4pcs, Tuna SASHIMI 3pcs, Sea Bass SASHIMI 3pcs 3 Salmon maki, 4 Nirgir)	£23.00
<u>Extra</u>	
Stir-fried broccoli in garlic Sauce	£8.50
Stir-fried Pak Choi in garlic Sauce	£9.10
Miso soup	£3.50
Steam Rice	£3.10

Dessert

Mochi £3.00

Chocolate Mochi

Coconut

Mango

Vanilla

Matcha

Ice cream £3.50

Red bean

Sesame

Matcha



Japanese Soft drink	
Japanese Ramune Soda Water	£4.00
Japanese Ramune Lychee Water	£4.00
Mogo mogo lychee	£4.00
Soda water	
Lychee soda	£4.00
Peach soda	£4.00
White peach soda	£4.00
Strawberry soda	£4.00
mango soda	£4.00
Soft drink	
Coca	£2.60
Diet coca	£2.60
Fatna orange	£2.60
7up	£2.60
Coke Zero	£2.60
Still Mineral water small	£2.60
Still Mineral water Large	£4.50
Sparkling Mineral water small	£2.60
Sparkling Mineral water large	£4.50
Hot drink	
Japanese green tea	£2.00
Jasmine tea	£2.00
English Tea	£2.00
<u>Juice</u>	
	02.60
Orange	£3.60
Pineapples	£3.60
Apple	£3.60
Roor	
<u>Beer</u>	04.00
Ashai	£4.80
Kirin	£4.80
Sapolo	£4.80

Japanese Sake/Wine

Japanese Ozeki sake((Warm or Cold) Glass 200ml £15.00 Ozeki Hana Fuga Yuzu Sparkling Sake Bottle 250ml Hakutsuru Jyunmai Nigori Sayuri Bottle 300ml				£23.00 £23.00 £23.00
Japanese Plum Wine	L	£7.50		£30.00
Soju bottle				£15.00
White wine				
Sauvignon Blanc	Glass 175ml	£5.50		£17.25
Chardonnay				£23.50
Pinot Grigio				£23.50
Red wine				
Cabernet Sauvignon	Glass 175ml	£5.50		£17.25
Shiraz				£23.50
Malbec				£23.50
Mixer				
Gin & Tonic				£5.00
Vodka mix of soft drink				£5.00
Peach Schnapps mix of soft drink				£5.00